Mulled wine

—— HOT DRINKS FOR COLD DAYS —
250 ml 25 PLN

Warming tea 24 PLN
Lemon, ginger and thyme
infusion with honey 23 PLN
STARTERS / SALADS

Beef tenderloin tartare 51 PLN
Matjes herring * 39 PLN
potato / pickled cucumber / marinated
mushrooms / sour cream / horseradish / dill
Chicken salad 42 PLN
romaine lettuce / Grana Padano cheese /
caper sauce

Check out our

seasonal mern

SOUPS

Cream of seasonal vegetables *
Oyster mushroom soup *
Sour rye soup with egg and sausage

Broth with homemade noodles

available on Saturdays and Sundays

PASTA

HOMEMADE PASTA

With shrimps *
tomatoes / butter / garlic / parsley
With salmon ‘

tomatoes / almond flakes /

garlic / basil pesto
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Ravioli with mushrooms *

butter / Grana Padano cheese

24 PLN
27 PLN
27 PLN
26 PLN
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RESTAURACJA

PROWINCJA

MAIN DISHES

Beef tenderloin 110 PLN
roasted potatoes with garlic /

pumpkin mousse / spinach /

green pepper sauce

Ground Mangalica cutlet 68 PLN
potatoes / beets
Savoy cabbage rolls 49 PLN

pork / rice / roasted tomato sauce

Pork cutlet 49 PLN
roasted potato with garlic /

lettuce with balsamic cream

De volaille 47 PLN

potatoes / carrots with peas

Zander fillet %» 68 PLN

potatoes / spinach / lemon sauce

Carp fillet *» 49 PLN
French fries / sauerkraut with apple

and marjoram

HOMEMADE SPECIALTIES (40 ML)
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Dogberry tincture 18 PLN
Manor’s tincture 16 PLN

Cherry tincture with cardamom 16 PLN

DRINKS 29 PLN
Mojito
Negroni
Aperol Spritz
@YF Whiskey sour
Strawberry Margarita

Limoncello Spritz

Martini Fiero & Tonic

45 PLN

43 PLN

39 PLN

0/9 dishes without meat

DISHES FOR KIDS
Chicken nuggets / French fries / ketchup 30 PLN
Pasta with tomato sauce ~ 26 PLN
DESSERTS
Halva tiramisu with cherry sauce 33 PLN

Cheesecake with caramelized pear
and chocolate 33 PLN

Warm apple pie with ice cream 32 PLN

HOT DRINKS
Ronnefeldt tea 25 PLN

Assam Bari- black, strong/ Greenleaf - green
Earl Grey - black with bergamot / Sweet Berries-fruit
Morgentau - green with mango and rose

Cream Orange - herbal with vanilla and orange

Espresso 10 PLN
Americano 15 PLN
Double espresso 16 PLN
Cappucino 18 PLN
Catfte latte 18 PLN
Lavender Macchiato 18 PLN
COLD DRINKS
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Lemonade 350 ml 18 PLN 1l 42 PLN

lemon

% lavender
& raspberry with lemon and mint

Fresh orange juice 250 ml 24 PLN
"Dolina Radomki" juice 250 ml 12 PLN
Juice 250 ml 9 PLN
orange/ apple/ grapefruit
Sparkling / still water 700 ml 17 PLN
Buskowianka 33o0ml 8 PLN
sparkling/ still water

Coca-cola, Coca-cola zero, Sprite, Tonic 250 ml 13 PLN

BEER

Craft beer - Radom Brewery
IPA
Pszeniczne
Miodowe
Ciemne
Pils
Chmielowe

Non-alcoholic
Okocim Mistrzowski Porter

Okocim Jasne Okocimskie

ALCOHOL goml
Whisky & Cognac

Glenfidditch 12 YO
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels Rye
Jack Daniels Apple
Jack Daniels Fire
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels
Ballantines
Hennessy

Vodka
Grey Goose
Stumbrass Premium Organic
Baczewski
Absolut
Zubréowka
Tequila

Rum
Kraken
Bacardi

Gin

Bombay Saphire

Beefeater Blood Orange
Beeteater Pink Strawberry

Seagram's

Vermouths & Liqueurs

Martini Vibrante 0%
Martini Fiero

Martini Bianco

Jagermaister

Campari

19 PLN
19 PLN
19 PLN
19 PLN
18 PLN
18 PLN
19 PLN

17 PLN
15 PLN

30 PLN
20 PLN
17 PLN
14 PLN
14 PLN
14 PLN
14 PLN
12 PLN

20 PLN

26 PLN
18 PLN
13 PLN
13 PLN
9 PLN
12 PLN

17 PLN
12 PLN

17 PLN
15 PLN
15 PLN
12 PLN

15 PLN
14 PLN
14 PLN

14 PLN
12 PLN



